
COMM SW COR OF SE1/4, RUN E 1310
CONT E 633.17 FT, N 686.77 FT, W
703.95 FT TO POB. (LOT 12 TUSTEN

TRUNTZ ANTHONY S/TRUNTZ SCHELLA DANIELS
1276 SW JASMINE ST
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

12-6S-16-03816-412

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

12616.020 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

11/21/2023 KS 10.10 22,604 76,950 3,604 19,000
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409,039

0

411,953

1537/2247 4/14/2025 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TRUNTZ ANTHONY

TRUNTZ ANTHONY

1409/1020 4/03/2020 QC U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ANTHONY S & SCHELLA T

ANTHONY S TRUNTZ
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000044657 New Residential C 370,175 08/01/2022

2024HX Base Yr

1276 SW JASMINE ST, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,366 109.9890 123.19 291,468 2023 2023 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1946

BAS 1,946 100 2024 1,946 234,933

FGR 500 55 2024 275 33,199

FOP 160 30 2024 48 5,795

FOP 243 30 2024 73 8,813

PTO 486 5 2024 24 2,898

3,335 2,366 285,639

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=50,10] S34 E7 E8 N2 E8 S2 E8 E4 N5 E8 N5
E12 N33 W28 S9 W27 $
PTO=[YR=2024;ORIG=50,-17] S18 E27 N18 W27 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=50,1] S9 E27 N9 W27 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=57,44] S6 E24 N6 W8 N2 W8 S2 W8 $
FGR=[YR=2024;ORIG=85,39] S5 S16 E5 S2 E10 N2 E5 N26 W12 S5 W8
$
.
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1 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 50 30 1,500.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2024 2023 100 22,500

2 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 30 10 300.00 UT 8.00 8.00 100 2024 2023 100 2,400

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 850.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2024 2023 100 2,550

27,450

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 19,000

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 100 8.10 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 3,604

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 100 8.10 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 76,950


